
VIN WBAVA33518KX85069

Make BMW

Trim 328i

Made In Germany

Steering Type Rack & Pinion

Fuel Type Premium Unleaded (Required)

Gross Weight 4398 pounds

Overall Length 178.20 inches

Standard Seating 5

Highway Mileage 28 miles/gallon

Invoice Price $29,810

Year 2008

Model 3-Series

Engine 3.0-L L-6 DOHC 24V

Style No data

Anti-Brake System 4-Wheel ABS

Fuel Capacity 15.90 gallons

Overall Height 55.90 inches

Overall Width 71.50 inches

Optional Seating No data

City Mileage 18 - 19 miles/gallon

MSRP $32,400

Date State of Title Type Mileage VIN

2019-04-10 Oregon Current EXEMPT WBAVA33518KX85069

2015-05-15 Oregon Historical 77483 mi. WBAVA33518KX85069

Date Reporting Entity Details

2015-02-12 IAA
WESTCHESTER, IL
Phone: 7084927000

Record Type: Junk And Salvage
Disposition: TO BE DETERMINED
Intended for export: NO

2015-02-12 IAA
WESTCHESTER, IL
Phone: 7084927000

Record Type: Junk And Salvage
Disposition: SOLD
Intended for export: NO

Record of Flood damage?  No problems found!

Record of Fire damage?  No problems found!

Record of Hail damage?  No problems found!

Record of Salt water damage?  No problems found!

Record of Vandalism?  No problems found!

Record of Kit?  No problems found!

Record of Dismantled?  No problems found!

Record of Junk?  No problems found!

Record of Rebuilt?  Record found!
Brand Date: 2015-05-15
Brander: OREGON (State)

Vehicle History Report
VIN:WBAVA33518KX85069 Report ID: VINAUDIT #892029920253

Generated: 2020-02-05 09:02:55 PST

Vehicle Specifications
This section lists basic vehicle details encoded by the VIN.

Title Records
This section lists state title records. Please contact the states listed below to request details. Source: NMVTIS

Junk / Salvage / Insurance Records
This section lists junk, salvage, and insurance total loss records (if any). Source: NMVTIS

Problem Checks
This section lists our checks for potential problems related to the title. Source: NMVTIS

VINCHECK



Record of Reconstructed?  No problems found!

Record of Salvage--Damage or Not Specified?  No problems found!

Record of Test Vehicle?  No problems found!

Record of Refurbished?  No problems found!

Record of Collision?  No problems found!

Record of Salvage Retention?  No problems found!

Record of Prior Taxi?  No problems found!

Record of Prior Police?  No problems found!

Record of Original Taxi?  No problems found!

Record of Original Police?  No problems found!

Record of Remanufactured?  No problems found!

Record of Gray Market?  No problems found!

Record of Warranty Return?  No problems found!

Record of Antique?  No problems found!

Record of Classic?  No problems found!

Record of Agricultural Vehicle?  No problems found!

Record of Logging Vehicle?  No problems found!

Record of Street Rod?  No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN?  No problems found!

Record of Replica?  No problems found!

Record of Totaled?  Record found!
Brand Date: 2015-05-15
Brander: OREGON (State)

Record of Owner Retained?  No problems found!

Record of Bond Posted?  No problems found!

Record of Memorandum Copy?  No problems found!

Record of Parts Only?  No problems found!

Record of Recovered Theft?  No problems found!

Record of Undisclosed Lien?  No problems found!

Record of Prior Owner Retained?  No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Non-conformity Uncorrected?  No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Non-conformity Corrected?  No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected?  No problems found!

Record of Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected?  No problems found!

Record of VIN Replaced?  No problems found!

Record of Gray Market: Non-compliant?  No problems found!

Record of Gray Market: Compliant?  No problems found!

Record of Manufacturer Buy Back?  No problems found!

Record of Former Rental?  No problems found!

Record of Salvage--Stolen?  No problems found!

Record of Salvage--Reasons Other Than Damage or Stolen?  No problems found!

Record of Disclosed Damage?  No problems found!

Record of Prior Non-Repairable / Repaired?  No problems found!

Record of Crushed?  No problems found!

Record of Hazardous?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Actual?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Not Actual?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Tampering Verified?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: May be Altered?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Replaced?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal?  No problems found!

Record of Odometer: Discrepancy?  No problems found!


